
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Free Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:58.940 131 39.424 46.927 32.589 1:58.94013 13 131 2 2
83 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.148 62 39.731 46.861 32.550 1:59.1426 7 64 1 1
10 Grove Racing 1:59.840 53 39.660 46.959 32.698 1:59.3176 5 272 3 3
9 GetSpeed 1:59.990 154 39.677 47.413 32.824 1:59.91417 12 153 10 6
99 Attempto Racing 2:00.067 75 39.945 47.304 32.806 2:00.05513 7 711 6 5
76 7TSIX 2:00.105 66 39.864 47.318 32.923 2:00.1056 6 69 7 10
18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:00.149 77 39.740 47.154 32.830 1:59.72420 18 75 4 7
54 Eastalent Racing Team 2:00.468 78 40.086 47.233 32.939 2:00.25834 7 514 5 11
63 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.483 299 40.055 47.362 32.910 2:00.32734 29 3113 9 9
88 Dragon Racing 2:00.546 2910 39.832 47.521 32.980 2:00.33329 34 27 13 12
96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.649 911 39.772 47.444 32.720 1:59.93612 11 96 11 4
21 HAAS RT 2:00.690 1112 39.885 47.470 33.120 2:00.47510 11 210 12 14
91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.906 1913 40.258 47.588 32.847 2:00.69319 19 1818 14 8
22 Century Motorsport 2:01.141 3314 39.836 47.681 33.177 2:00.6942 17 338 17 15
50 Huber Motorsport 2:01.207 2115 39.966 47.346 33.077 2:00.3893 18 1412 8 13
17 MRS GT-Racing 2:01.210 2016 40.222 47.762 33.226 2:01.21020 20 2017 19 18
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.262 717 40.177 47.692 33.210 2:01.0798 4 1116 18 16
26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.502 1418 40.582 47.621 33.299 2:01.50214 14 1420 16 20
85 CP Racing 2:01.576 1219 40.115 47.611 33.294 2:01.02012 11 1215 15 19
14 Century Motorsport 2:01.642 620 40.361 48.039 33.218 2:01.6186 2 619 21 17
6 racing one 2:02.195 2321 40.606 48.145 33.359 2:02.11031 23 2321 22 21
48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:02.799 322 40.829 48.159 33.423 2:02.4116 6 324 23 22
31 Team Parker Racing 2:17.169 723 42.925 51.519 36.763 2:11.2074 3 345 49 51

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:58.940 131 39.424 46.927 32.589 1:58.94013 13 131 2 2
76 7TSIX 2:00.105 62 39.864 47.318 32.923 2:00.1056 6 69 7 10
18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:00.149 73 39.740 47.154 32.830 1:59.72420 18 75 4 7
63 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.483 294 40.055 47.362 32.910 2:00.32734 29 3113 9 9
96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.649 95 39.772 47.444 32.720 1:59.93612 11 96 11 4
91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.906 196 40.258 47.588 32.847 2:00.69319 19 1818 14 8
22 Century Motorsport 2:01.141 337 39.836 47.681 33.177 2:00.6942 17 338 17 15
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.262 78 40.177 47.692 33.210 2:01.0798 4 1116 18 16
6 racing one 2:02.195 239 40.606 48.145 33.359 2:02.11031 23 2321 22 21
31 Team Parker Racing 2:17.169 710 42.925 51.519 36.763 2:11.2074 3 345 49 51

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 2:00.690 111 39.885 47.470 33.120 2:00.47510 11 210 12 14
50 Huber Motorsport 2:01.207 212 39.966 47.346 33.077 2:00.3893 18 1412 8 13
17 MRS GT-Racing 2:01.210 203 40.222 47.762 33.226 2:01.21020 20 2017 19 18
26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.502 144 40.582 47.621 33.299 2:01.50214 14 1420 16 20
85 CP Racing 2:01.576 125 40.115 47.611 33.294 2:01.02012 11 1215 15 19
14 Century Motorsport 2:01.642 66 40.361 48.039 33.218 2:01.6186 2 619 21 17
48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:02.799 37 40.829 48.159 33.423 2:02.4116 6 324 23 22
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Free Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 2:02.880 21 40.711 48.393 33.722 2:02.8262 2 122 25 26
714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:04.964 102 41.477 48.788 34.185 2:04.45011 16 1529 29 33
795 Toro Verde 2:05.291 263 41.652 49.155 34.303 2:05.11024 26 2631 34 35

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

931 QMMF by HRT 2:02.448 21 40.799 48.012 33.535 2:02.3463 2 223 20 23
901 PRO sport Racing 2:03.256 22 41.443 48.243 33.570 2:03.2562 2 228 24 24
962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:03.515 293 41.105 48.444 33.605 2:03.15433 33 2925 26 25
909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:03.638 54 41.116 48.467 33.794 2:03.3775 5 326 27 27
937 SMP Racing 2:03.938 145 41.240 48.501 34.029 2:03.77014 14 2027 28 30
971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:04.587 66 41.700 48.833 34.011 2:04.5447 6 632 30 29
992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.812 37 41.479 49.277 34.005 2:04.7613 7 330 37 28
988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:05.103 118 41.880 48.918 34.157 2:04.95520 11 1134 31 32
907 RPM Racing 2:05.647 259 41.833 49.051 34.103 2:04.98726 25 2533 32 31
925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:05.936 610 42.018 49.142 34.255 2:05.41534 2 435 33 34
936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.971 1611 42.284 49.230 34.373 2:05.88716 15 1640 36 37
929 HRT Performance 2:06.038 3212 42.233 49.230 34.368 2:05.8318 32 2838 35 36
961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:06.172 2713 42.138 49.612 34.422 2:06.17227 27 2737 41 38
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:06.409 2614 42.278 49.484 34.476 2:06.23826 28 2939 40 40
921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:06.640 3215 42.101 49.287 34.456 2:05.8445 5 336 38 39
927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:07.141 816 42.888 49.382 34.806 2:07.0768 23 843 39 41
989 MRS GT-Racing 2:07.614 717 42.847 49.791 34.941 2:07.5797 7 442 42 43
903 Red Ant Racing 2:07.824 1018 42.663 50.111 34.895 2:07.66911 9 841 43 42
902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:09.031 719 43.455 50.328 35.248 2:09.0317 7 747 44 44
930 HRT Performance 2:09.298 720 42.896 50.798 35.466 2:09.1607 7 644 45 45

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

931 QMMF by HRT 2:02.448 21 40.799 48.012 33.535 2:02.3463 2 223 20 23
901 PRO sport Racing 2:03.256 22 41.443 48.243 33.570 2:03.2562 2 228 24 24
971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:04.587 63 41.700 48.833 34.011 2:04.5447 6 632 30 29
992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.812 34 41.479 49.277 34.005 2:04.7613 7 330 37 28
907 RPM Racing 2:05.647 255 41.833 49.051 34.103 2:04.98726 25 2533 32 31
925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:05.936 66 42.018 49.142 34.255 2:05.41534 2 435 33 34
936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.971 167 42.284 49.230 34.373 2:05.88716 15 1640 36 37
961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:06.172 278 42.138 49.612 34.422 2:06.17227 27 2737 41 38
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:06.409 269 42.278 49.484 34.476 2:06.23826 28 2939 40 40
927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:07.141 810 42.888 49.382 34.806 2:07.0768 23 843 39 41
989 MRS GT-Racing 2:07.614 711 42.847 49.791 34.941 2:07.5797 7 442 42 43
930 HRT Performance 2:09.298 712 42.896 50.798 35.466 2:09.1607 7 644 45 45

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:10.523 61 43.121 50.987 35.555 2:09.6636 6 846 46 46
496 Continental Racing by TTR 2:11.818 92 43.806 51.421 35.782 2:11.0095 9 448 47 47
429 Century Motorsport 2:11.919 273 43.990 51.496 35.919 2:11.40527 26 950 48 48
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Free Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

188 AC  Motorsport 2:12.881 61 44.181 52.070 36.517 2:12.7687 6 651 50 49
278 CWS Engineering 2:13.340 172 43.914 52.312 36.564 2:12.79019 13 1849 51 50
277 CWS Engineering 2:15.049 103 44.956 52.831 36.942 2:14.72910 8 1352 52 52
138 Simpson Motorsport 2:17.213 204 45.867 53.359 37.783 2:17.00920 20 1953 53 53
227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:21.545 65 47.131 55.566 37.947 2:20.6446 14 1354 54 54
226 Lotus PB Racing 2:26.203 46 48.575 56.692 39.415 2:24.6826 5 355 55 55

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:12.881 61 44.181 52.070 36.517 2:12.7687 6 651 50 49
138 Simpson Motorsport 2:17.213 202 45.867 53.359 37.783 2:17.00920 20 1953 53 53

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

278 CWS Engineering 2:13.340 171 43.914 52.312 36.564 2:12.79019 13 1849 51 50
277 CWS Engineering 2:15.049 102 44.956 52.831 36.942 2:14.72910 8 1352 52 52
227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:21.545 63 47.131 55.566 37.947 2:20.6446 14 1354 54 54
226 Lotus PB Racing 2:26.203 44 48.575 56.692 39.415 2:24.6826 5 355 55 55
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